

BaseLine Item Detail					Mount Construction Co., Inc.		Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.		National Water Main Cleaning Company	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-N0001		320 Each	Mobilization	\$700.00	\$224,000.00	\$1,375.00	\$440,000.00	\$440.90	\$141,088.00
2	202-N0001		800 C.Y.	Handling, Loading, Transportation, and Disposal of Contaminated Soil	\$100.00	\$80,000.00	\$65.00	\$52,000.00	\$200.00	\$160,000.00
3	412-N0009		1200 Each	Clean Scuppers	\$250.00	\$300,000.00	\$200.00	\$240,000.00	\$253.00	\$303,600.00
4	503-0295	24,000.00	S.F.	Repair Inlets	\$29.00	\$696,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,080,000.00	\$87.00	\$2,088,000.00
5	503-N0001		80 Each	Replace Existing Inlet Grate	\$450.00	\$36,000.00	\$450.00	\$36,000.00	\$915.00	\$73,200.00
6	503-N0003		4000 Each	Cleaning Existing Drainage Structures	\$351.00	\$1,404,000.00	\$385.00	\$1,540,000.00	\$225.15	\$900,600.00
7	503-N0007		80 Each	Replace Existing Inlet Frame	\$630.00	\$50,400.00	\$650.00	\$52,000.00	\$1,446.00	\$115,680.00
8	503-N0008		400 Each	Reconstruct Inlet, Using Existing Frame, 0 to 0.5 ft. Depth	\$500.00	\$200,000.00	\$556.00	\$222,400.00	\$1,948.00	\$779,200.00
9	503-N0009		160 Each	Reconstruct Inlet, Using Existing Frame, 0 to 1.5 ft Depth	\$675.00	\$108,000.00	\$750.00	\$120,000.00	\$2,710.00	\$433,600.00
10	503-N0010		800 L.F.	Additional Reconstruction, Greater Than 1.5 ft Depth	\$300.00	\$240,000.00	\$334.00	\$267,200.00	\$761.00	\$608,800.00
11	523-0002		80000 L.F.	Clean Existing Storm Drain, 24 in. to 48 in. Diameter	\$5.00	\$400,000.00	\$4.00	\$320,000.00	\$10.75	\$860,000.00
12	523-0003		240000 L.F.	Clean Existing Storm Drain, 12 in. to 24 in. Diameter	\$5.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$5.50	\$1,320,000.00	\$4.55	\$1,092,000.00
13	801-N0001		120.00 Each	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Lane Closing	\$3,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$1,375.00	\$165,000.00	\$7,698.00	\$923,760.00
14	801-N0002		200 Each	Installation, Maintenance and Removal of Shoulder Closing	\$1,500.00	\$300,000.00	\$1,375.00	\$275,000.00	\$6,488.00	\$1,297,600.00
						\$5,598,400.00		\$6,129,600.00		\$9,777,128.00